
1 小  林  采  世

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 6 15.55 6.55 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

6.40 6.55

Composition 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 2.002.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 1.75

9.00

2 磯  邊  和  梛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 7 15.34 6.34 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 1 1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1 1 2

6.20 6.34

Composition 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 2.082.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.921.75 2.00 2.50 2.00 1.75

9.00
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3 山  口  輝  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 5 15.14 6.14 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -5 -3 -4 -4

5 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.22 1.38-2 -4 -1 -2 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

6.30 6.14

Composition 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.002.25 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.00

9.00

4 嶋  田  つばさ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 14.59 6.46 8.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0 -2 0

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1 1

3 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.04 1.040 1 0 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

6.30 6.46

Composition 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.751.50 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

8.13
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5 寺  本  一  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 1 14.28 6.51 7.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

6.40 6.51

Composition 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

7.77

6 尾  崎  萌  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 4 12.64 5.01 7.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 0

5.00 5.01

Composition 1.50 1.751.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.581.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.50

7.63

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｄ級競技 幼年女子
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7 加  藤  晴  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 10.88 3.95 7.13 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 1F!+SEQ+1A* * F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.20 3.95

Composition 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 2.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.581.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 1.50 2.25 1.75 1.75

7.13

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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